2023 SCOREBOARD MESSAGE DUE DATES

ALL SCOREBOARD MESSAGES ARE DUE 4 BUSINESS DAYS PRIOR TO THE GAME DATE BY 5PM MT.

GAME

DUE DATE

GAME

DUE DATE

GAME

DUE DATE

Thursday, April 6 vs. WAS

SOLD OUT

Saturday, May 27 va NYM

Tuesday, May 23

Woednesday, August 2 vs. SD

Thursday, July 27

Friday, April 7 vs. WAS

Monday, April 3

Sunday, May 28 vs. NY I

Tuesday, May 23

Maonday, August 14 vs. AZ

Tuesday, August §

Saturday, April 8 vs. WAS

Tuesday, April 4

Tuesday, June 6 vs. SF

Wednesday, May 31

Tuesday, August 15 vs. AZ

Wednesday, August 9

Sunday, April 9 vs WAS

Tuesday, April 4

Wednesday, June 7 vs. 5F

Thursday, June 1

Wednesday, August 16 vs. AZ

Thursday, August 10

Monday, April 10 vs STL

Tuesday, April 4

Thursday, June & vs. SF

Friday. June 2

Friday, August 18 vs. CWS

Monday, August 14

Tuesday, April 11 ws STL

Wednesday, April &

Friday, June 9vs. S0

Monday, June 5

Saturday, August 19 vs. CWS

Tuesday, August 15

Wednesday, April 12 vs STL

Thursday, April 6

Saturday, June 10 vs. SO

Tuesday, June 6

Sunday, August 20 vs. CWS

S0LD oUT

Monday, April 17 vs. PHI

Tuesday, April 11

Sunday. June 11ws. S0

Tuesday, June &

Maonday, August 28 vs. ATL

Tuesday, August 22

Tuesday, April 18 vs. PHI

Wednesday, April 12

Friday, June 23 vs. LAA

Monday, June 19

Tuesday, August 29 vs. ATL

Wednesday, August 23

Wednesday, April 19 vs. PHI

Thursday, April 13

Saturday, June 24 vs. LAA

Tuesday, June 20

Woednesday, August 30 vs. ATL

Thursday, August 24

Friday. April 28 vs. AZ

Monday, Aprl 24

Sunday, June 25 vs. LAA

Tuesday, June 20

Friday, September 1vs. TOR

Monday, August 28

Saturday, April 29 vs. AZ

Tuesday, April 25

Tuesday, June 27 vs. LAD

Wednesday, June 21

Saturday, September 2 vs. TOR

Tuesday, August 29

Sunday, April 30 vs. AZ

Tuesday, April 25

Wednesday, June 28 vs. LAD

Thursday, June 22

Sunday, September 3 vs. TOR

Tuesday, August 29

Tuesday, May 2 vs. MIL

Wednesday, April 27

Thursday, June 29 vs. LAD

Friday, June 23

Monday, September 11 vs. CHI

Tuesday, September 5

Wednesday, May 3 vs. MIL

Thursday, April 28

Friday, June 30 vs. DET

S0OLD OUT

Tuesday, September 12 vs. CHI

Wednesday, September &

Thursday, May 4 vs. MIL

SOLD oUT

Saturday, July 1vs. DET

SOLD oUT

Wednesday, September 13 vs. CHI

Thursday, September 7

Friday, May 12 vs. PHI

Monday, May 8

Sunday, July 2 vs. DET

Tuesday, June 27

Thursday, September 14 vs. 5F

Friday, September 8

Saturday, May 13 vs. PHI

Tuesday, May 9

Friday, July 14 vs. NYY

Monday, July 10

Friday, September 15 vs. SF

Monday, September 11

Sunday. May 14 vs. PHI

Tuesday, May 9

Saturday, July 15 vs. WYY

Tuesday, July 11

Saturday, September 16 vs. SF

Tuesday, September 12

Maonday, May 15 vs. CIN

Tuesday, May 9

Sunday, July 16 vs. NYY

Tuesday, July 11

Sunday, September 17 vs. SF

Tuesday, September 12

Tuesday, May 16 vs. CIN

Wednesday, May 10

Tuesday, July 18 vs. HOU

Wednesday, July 12

Tuesday, September 26 vs. LAD (1:10PM)

VWednesday, September 20

Wednesday, May 17 vs. CIN

Thursday, May 11

Wednesday, July 19 vs. HOU

Thursday, July 13

Tuesday, September 26 vs. LAD (6:40PM)

Wednesday, September 20

Monday, May 22 vs. MIA

Tuesday, May 16

Friday, July 28 vs. OAK

Monday, July 24

Wednesday, September 27 vs. LAD

Thursday, September 21

Tuesday, May 23 vs. MIA

Wednesday, May 17

Saturday, July 29 vs. DAK

SOLD oUT

Thursday, September 28 vs. LAD

Friday, September 22

Wednesday, May 24 vs. MIA

Thursday, May 18

Sunday, July 30 vs. OAK

Tuesday, July 25

Friday, September 29 vs. MIN

SOLD oUT

Thursday, May 25 vs_ MIA

Friday, May 19

Monday, July 31 vs. S0

Tuesday, July 25

Saturday, September 30 vs. MIN

Tuesday, September 26

Friday, May 26 vs. NYM

Monday, May 22

Tuesday, August 1vs. 5D

Wednesday, July 26

Sunday, Cctober 1vs. MIN

Tuesday, September 26




